
Financial Creditors

Sr.No. Recd Date Name of Creditor Basic Interest Claim Amount Basic Interest Claim Amount

1 18-08-2023 Sheeba Rajan through POA Sudhir Bhagwat 1,50,00,000                          -                1,50,00,000 1,50,00,000 0 1,50,00,000

TRANS TECH TURNKEY PRIVATE LIMITED
LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED  AS ON 31.08.2023

Claim Received Claim Admitted


